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CM Allen Parkway Improvements
May 24, 2018, at 2:00 P.M.
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MA Smith

Contracting
Company, Inc.
Austin, Texas

$2,578,245.54

$2,608,245.54

$2,638,245.54

$2,715,080.54

$2,745,080.54

$2,775,080.54

Capital Excavation
Company
Austin, Texas

$2,716,194.32

$2,731,194.32

$2,746,194.32

$2,839,794.32

$2,854,794.32

$2,869,794.32

Austin
Underground, Inc.
Lago Vista, Texas

$2,768,252.40

$2,795,252.40

$2,827,252.40

$2,827,787.40

$2,854,787.40

$2,886,787.40

Curran
Contracting
Company
Converse, Texas

$2,849,188.44

$2,849,188.44

$2,895,778.54

$2,979,508.94

$3,004,126.24

$3,050,716.34

Denbow
Company, Inc.
Dripping Springs,
Texas

$2,887,886.21

$2,951,771.77

$3,052,931.04

$3,004,840.92

$3,068,726.48

$3,169,885.75




Aaron Concrete
Contractors, LP
Austin, Texas

$3,349,651.34

$3,457,651.34

$3,564,651.34

$3,489,456.34

$3,597,456.34

$3,704,456.34

Jerdon Enterprise,
LP

San Antonio,
Texas

$3,552,852.40

$3,639,852.40

$3,726,852.40

$3,617,992.40

$3,704,992.40

$3,791,992.40




