

CM Allen Parkway Improvements May 24, 2018, at 2:00 P.M.

IFB 218-010

Bidder Name	Base Bid	Base Bid + Add Alt 1	Base Bid +Add Alt 2	Base Bid +Add Alt 3	Base Bid + Add Alt 1&3	Base Bid + Add Alt 2&3
MA Smith Contracting Company, Inc. Austin, Texas	\$2,578,245.54	\$2,608,245.54	\$2,638,245.54	\$2,715,080.54	\$2,745,080.54	\$2,775,080.54
Capital Excavation Company Austin, Texas	\$2,716,194.32	\$2,731,194.32	\$2,746,194.32	\$2,839,794.32	\$2,854,794.32	\$2,869,794.32
Austin Underground, Inc. Lago Vista, Texas	\$2,768,252.40	\$2,795,252.40	\$2,827,252.40	\$2,827,787.40	\$2,854,787.40	\$2,886,787.40
Curran Contracting Company Converse, Texas	\$2,849,188.44	\$2,849,188.44	\$2,895,778.54	\$2,979,508.94	\$3,004,126.24	\$3,050,716.34
Denbow Company, Inc. Dripping Springs, Texas	\$2,887,886.21	\$2,951,771.77	\$3,052,931.04	\$3,004,840.92	\$3,068,726.48	\$3,169,885.75

Aaron Concrete Contractors, LP Austin, Texas	\$3,349,651.34	\$3,457,651.34	\$3,564,651.34	\$3,489,456.34	\$3,597,456.34	\$3,704,456.34
Jerdon Enterprise, LP San Antonio, Texas	\$3,552,852.40	\$3,639,852.40	\$3,726,852.40	\$3,617,992.40	\$3,704,992.40	\$3,791,992.40